
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 02/01/17 1st Payment 3,446,779

2nd Payment 3,619,118
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,800,073

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,990,077

5th Payment 4,189,581
1 12/21/16 Wed $22,726,668 $16,348,197 $40,000,000 $23,724,792 1.686 3.8% 3.8% 6th Payment 4,399,060
2 12/24/16 Sat $30,022,848 $33,303,038 $50,000,000 $29,886,432 1.673 5.0% 8.6% 7th Payment 4,619,013
3 12/28/16 Wed $22,553,992 $46,134,678 $60,000,000 $35,863,718 1.673 3.8% 12.1% 8th Payment 4,849,964
4 12/31/16 Sat $32,118,732 $63,946,002 $70,000,000 $42,143,287 1.661 5.3% 16.8% 9th Payment 5,092,462
5 01/04/17 Wed $23,867,632 $77,427,612 $80,000,000 $48,163,757 1.661 4.0% 20.1% 10th Payment 5,347,085
6 01/07/17 Sat $26,368,706 $90,821,233 $94,000,000 $57,500,000 1.634 4.4% 23.6% 11th Payment 5,614,439
7 01/11/17 Wed $26,361,692 $105,469,563 $106,000,000 $64,900,000 1.634 4.4% 27.0% 12th Payment 5,895,161
8 01/14/17 Sat $31,820,822 $122,980,187 $121,000,000 $73,900,000 1.637 5.3% 30.9% 13th Payment 6,189,919
9 01/18/17 Wed $28,308,190 $136,885,382 $135,000,000 $82,500,000 1.637 4.7% 34.1% 14th Payment 6,499,415

10 01/21/17 Sat $33,115,134 $154,461,573 $153,000,000 $92,700,000 1.651 5.5% 37.8% 15th Payment 6,824,386
11 01/25/17 Wed $31,178,460 $169,907,645 $170,000,000 $103,000,000 1.651 5.2% 41.0% 16th Payment 7,165,605
12 01/28/17 Sat $37,642,712 $189,127,198 $187,000,000 $112,900,000 1.656 6.2% 44.7% 17th Payment 7,523,885

13 02/01/17 Wed $37,588,751 $207,805,377 $206,000,000 $124,400,000 1.656 6.2% 48.1% 18th Payment 7,900,080
14 02/04/17 Sat $43,289,119 $229,316,119 $229,000,000 $138,300,000 1.656 7.1% 51.8% 19th Payment 8,295,084
15 02/08/17 Wed $42,099,402 $250,235,680 $236,000,000 $142,512,077 1.656 7.0% 55.2% 20th Payment 8,709,838
16 02/11/17 Sat $47,185,139 $273,682,389 $258,000,000 $155,800,000 1.656 7.8% 58.7% 21st Payment 9,145,330
17 02/15/17 Wed $47,950,797 $297,509,560 $293,000,000 $176,900,000 1.656 7.9% 61.9% 22nd Payment 9,602,596
18 02/18/17 Sat $56,858,093 $325,762,843 $320,000,000 $193,200,000 1.656 9.3% 65.4% 23rd Payment 10,082,726
19 02/22/17 Wed $67,131,116 $359,120,883 $359,000,000 $216,800,000 1.656 10.9% 69.2% 24th Payment 10,586,862
20 02/25/17 Sat $71,072,616 $394,437,487 $403,000,000 $243,400,000 1.656 11.5% 72.7% 25th Payment 11,116,206
21 03/01/17 Wed $97,340,119 $442,806,644 $465,000,000 $280,800,000 1.656 15.3% 76.9% 26th Payment 11,672,016

22 03/04/17 Sat $83,069,674 $484,084,692 $390,000,000 $235,507,246 1.656 13.3% 80.0% 27th Payment 12,255,617
23 03/08/17 Wed $143,381,995 $555,332,460 $422,000,000 $254,800,000 1.656 21.8% 84.3% 28th Payment 12,868,397
24 03/11/17 Sat $161,985,864 $635,824,653 $478,000,000 $288,600,000 1.656 24.2% 88.1% 29th Payment 13,511,817
25 03/15/17 Wed $286,763,990 $778,320,188 $570,000,000 $344,200,000 1.656 38.8% 92.7% 30th Payment 14,187,408
26 03/18/17 Sat $307,773,142 $0 $505,000,001 $304,951,691 1.656 40.9% 95.7%

Total 229,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,200,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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